
Grab & Go Menu 
Monday 

CHEF SALAD W/CROUTONS & CRACKERS 

ALL AMERICAN CLUB SUB  W/FRESH FRUIT OR VEGGIE 

PEANUT BUTTER CUP PROTEIN PACK W/BAGEL 
 

Tuesday 
SOUTH WEST CHICKEN SALAD W/TORTILLA CHIPS 

SOUTH WEST CHICKEN WRAP W/FRESH FRUIT OR VEGGIE 

HUMMUS & PASTA PROTEIN PACK W/PITA POINTS 
 

Wednesday 
ASIAN CHICKEN SALAD W/PITA POINTS 

ITALIAN DELI SUB W/FRESH FRUIT OR VEGGIE 

FRUIT & YOGURT PARFAITW/GRANOLA 
 

Thursday 
 CITRUS HERB CHICKEN SALAD W/CROUTONS & CROISSANT 

SMOKED TURKEY & SWISS CROISSANT 

HUMMUS & FRUIT PROTEIN PACK W/PITA POINTS 
 

Friday 
BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD W/CROUTONS & CRACKERS 

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP W/FRESH FRUIT OR VEGGIE 

PEANUT BUTTER CUP PROTEIN PACK W/BAGEL 

Featured Specials of the Day 
Monday, October 3 

BACON CHEESEBURGER ON WG BUN 

BREADED PORK STEAK W/BISCUIT 

B-Y-O NACHOS OR TACO SALAD BOWL 
 

Tuesday, October 4 
MEATBALL & MOZZARELLA SUB 

ASIAN CHICKEN & VEG EGG ROLL W/RICE 

B-Y-O POTATO BAR W/WG BISCUIT 
 

Wednesday, October 5 
SHRIMP PO’ BOY SANDWICH 
BAKED CHICKEN W/CORN MUFFIN 

B-Y-O NACHOS OR TACO SALAD BOWL 
 

Thursday, October 6 
CAROLINA PORK BBQ ON WG BUN 

MACARONI & CHEESE W/BREAD STICK 

B-Y-O POTATO BAR W/BREAD STICKS 
 

Friday, October 7 
PHILLY STYLE CHEESE STEAK SUB 

CHICKEN FAJITA W/MEXICAN RICE 

B-Y-O NACHOS OR TACO SALAD BOWL 

Featured Specials of the Day 
Monday, October 10 

BBQ CHICKEN FLATBREAD 

ITALIAN PIZZA DIPPERS W/MARINARA SAUCE 

B-Y-O NACHOS OR TACO SALAD BOWL 
 

Tuesday, October 11 
PORK BBQ RIB ON WG BUN 

BUFFALO CHICKEN CHUNKS W/WG BISCUIT 

B-Y-O POTATO BAR W/WG BISCUIT 
 

Wednesday, October 12 
HAM, EGG & CHEESE BREAKFAST MUFFIN 

BREAKFAST FOR LUNCH 

B-Y-O NACHOS OR TACO SALAD BOWL 
 

Thursday, October 13 
HOT CUBAN PORK SANDWICH 

FISH & SHRIMP PLATE W/CORN MUFFIN 

B-Y-O POTATO BAR W/CORN MUFFIN 
 

Friday, October 14 
POTATO CRUSTED FISH FILLET ON WG BUN 

SZECHWAN CHICKEN W/RICE 

B-Y-O NACHOS OR TACO SALAD BOWL 
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Featured Specials of the Day 
Monday, October 24 
BACON CHEESEBURGER ON WG BUN 

BREADED PORK STEAK W/BISCUIT 

B-Y-O NACHOS OR TACO SALAD BOWL 
 

Tuesday, October 25 
MEATBALL & MOZZARELLA SUB 

ASIAN CHICKEN & VEG EGG ROLL W/RICE 

B-Y-O POTATO BAR W/WG BISCUIT 
 

Wednesday, October 26 
SHRIMP PO’ BOY SANDWICH 
BAKED CHICKEN W/CORN MUFFIN 

B-Y-O NACHOS OR TACO SALAD BOWL 
 

Thursday, October 27 
CAROLINA PORK BBQ ON WG BUN 

MACARONI & CHEESE W/BREAD STICK 

B-Y-O POTATO BAR W/BREAD STICKS 
 

Friday, October 28 
PHILLY STYLE CHEESE STEAK SUB 

CHICKEN FAJITA W/MEXICAN RICE 

B-Y-O NACHOS OR TACO SALAD BOWL 
 

Monday, October 31 
BBQ CHICKEN FLATBREAD 

ITALIAN PIZZA DIPPERS W/MARINARA SAUCE 

B-Y-O NACHOS OR TACO SALAD BOWL 

 

Pizzeria Style Pizza 

Grilled Chicken Breast Sandwich 

Spicy Chicken Breast Sandwich 

Breaded Chicken Breast Sandwich 

 

included with lunchincluded with lunchincluded with lunchincluded with lunch    
 

2 Servings of Fruit 

2 Servings of Vegetables 

8 oz Milk 

INTERSESSION 
Menu Highlights 

 
Monday, October 17 
BACON CHEESEBURGER ON WG BUN 

BREADED CHICKEN BREAST PATTY ON WG BUN 

 

Tuesday, October 18 
PIZZERIA STYLE PIZZA 

ITALIAN DELI SUB 
 

Wednesday, October 19 
CAROLINA PULLED PORK BBQ ON WG BUN 

BREADED CHICKEN BREAST PATTY ON WG BUN 

 

Begins Thursday, October 20 
 

Classes Resume  Monday, Oct. 24 


